Run Date:

Run Time:
11:21:02 AM

DOC
CD

RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP

DOC
DEPT
CD

F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220

F220
F220
F220
F220
F220
F220

DOC ID

2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118

2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118
2022118

NOT
SEQ
NO

21274
21286
21238
21409
21322
21292
21335
21349
21268
21356
21269
21249
21371
21391
21310
21411
21282
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21288
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VEND CUST
CD

VS0000000781
VS0000000781
VS0000001039
VS0000001535
VS0000001765
VS0000002386
VS0000007045
VS0000007838
VS0000008671
VS0000009172
VS0000009205
VS0000013067
VS0000013067
VS0000013496
VS0000013537
VS0000014497
VS0000014821
VS0000015124
VS0000015139
CNV113670
CNV113670
CNV118958
CNV118958
CNV12939
CNV138703
CNV140678
CNV148792
CNV152900
CNV184012
CNV282006
CNV282006
CNV293156
CNV34029
CNV34029
CNV34029
CNV359696
CNV383554
CNV398306
CNV398314

CNV398314
CNV399620
CNV408751
CNV40924

CNV425842
CNV425842

LGL NM

Shari Sharp
Susana Brown
Rita Weber

Daniel Flick

Randi Gaeta
Lorraine Kemer
Jason Jameson
PAUL AMOS
Michael Stevens
Jerry Smith

Norma Havens
Marcos Saiz

Mike Saiz

Jenna Sharick
Andrew Zack
Angelo Winfield
alisha lipsey
Adrienne Bryant
Amanda Stonerock
Lindy DeCastro
Steve Benitez
brian durham

Jeff Brown

Skip Spackeen
Keith Turley
Desmond Esteves
Ed Vogt

Julianna Belcamino
Patrick Kelley
Heidi Knopik

Anne Green

Sarah Derley

Tim Grady

Gina Fierros

Steve Montgomery
Kristine Norton
Yecheskel Nussbaum
Mark Corby
Michael Sumnicht

Susan Foley
Stephanie Thompson
Sally Harrison

Remy Eskandar
Duane Moody

Mike Meyyappan

VENDOR LEGAL NAME

RELM Wireless
RELM Wireless

Continental Wireless, Inc
Advent Financial Systems

PRK Automotive LLC
VSC, Inc.

Bleazy USA LLC

Blue Industries, Inc.
TecPro Ltd.

Jerry Smith

Fleet Solutions LLC
Innovative IT Solutions
Innovative IT Solutions
113800445

Rush auto recycling
Computer Network
Legal Shield

Loaded Bases LLC
Alternatives, Inc
Rockwest Technology
Rockwest Technology

Durham Communications
Durham Communications

AV Innovations Inc

Frontline Mechanical Inc

Tessco Incorporated
Engineering and

Level 3 Audio Visual
Kelley Communications
WW Grainger Inc

WW Grainger Inc
Kustom Signals Inc
Climatec LLC

Climatec LLC

Climatec LLC

Icom America Inc

B&H Foto & Electronics
Drake Equipment Of
Motorola Solutions Inc

Motorola Solutions Inc

Hutton Communications

Mesa Chamber Of
PCMG Inc
Cambridge Park
Cambridge Park
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shasha

prkauto

CCOFGA
mstevens1111
Obsidian
nhavens

InnovatelT
rfpreliant
Jukndealer12
yfejwegd
alishalipsey
beepbeep
astonerock
LDeCastro88
Multicard_sb
Bdurham17
Durham
sspackeen
ktac
bid@tessco.com
earproav
Jbelcamino
kelleycomm
heidiknopik
annegreen
kustom

timg

ginab

stevem

Ilcom
bhphotovideo
Drake1
mikesumnicht

sfoley711
huttongovt
chamber
Reskandar
dmoody

Mike Meyyappan

EMAIL AD

SSHARP@RELM.COM
SBROWN@RELM.COM
BIDS@CNTLWIRE.COM
DFLICK@ADVENTFS.COM
PRKAUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM
LKEMMER@SHOPVSC.COM
JASONJAMESON@BLEAZY.COM
BLUEINDUSTRIESINCA@GMAIL.COM
MICHAEL.STEVENS@TECPRO.COM
JSMITH@OBSIDIANINTEGRATION.COM
NORMA@USAFLEETSOLUTIONS.COM
BUSINESS@INNOVATE-IT.ORG
MIKE@INNOVATE-IT.ORG
RFP@RELIANT-CAP.COM
ANDREW@RUSHAUTOCORP.COM
INFO@COMPUACES.COM
ALISHALIPSEY.LEGALSHIELD@GMAIL.COM
INSTALL@BEEPBEEPINTERLOCK.COM
ASTONEROCK@ALTINC.NET
LDECATRO@MULTICARD.COM
SBENITEZ@MULTICARD.COM
BRIAN@DCICOMM.COM
JEFF@DCICOMM.COM
SSPACKEEN@AVINNOVATIONS.COM
KTAC@Q.COM

BID@TESSCO.COM

INFO@EAR.NET
JBELCAMINO@L3AV.COM
KELLEYCOMMUNICATIONS@MSN.COM
HEIDI.KNOPIK@GRAINGER.COM
ANNE.GREEN@GRAINGER.COM
INFO@KUSTOMSIGNALS.COM
TGRADY@CLIMATEC.COM
GINAB@CLIMATEC.COM
STEVEM@CLIMATEC.COM
GOVSALES@ICOMAMERICA.COM
GOVEDBIDS@BHPHOTO.COM
MARK@DRAKEEQUIPMENT.COM

MICHAEL.SUMNICHT@MOTOROLASOLUTIONS

.COM

SUSAN.FOLEY@MOTOROLASOLUTIONS.COM

STEPHANIE@HUTTONCOM.COM
SHARRISON@MESACHAMBER.ORG
REMY.ESKANDAR@PCMG.COM
DUANE@GBL-DATA.COM
MIKE@GBL-DATA.COM
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CNV425842
CNV568643
CNV613592
CNV643548
CNV651419
CNV694207
CNV90530
CNV91820
CNV93629
CNV99759
VC0000001879
VC0000001879
VC0000002008
VC0000002008
VC0000002138
VC0000002138
VC0000002138
VC0000002138
VC0000002138
VC0000002138
VC0000012310
VC0000043340
VS0000000136
VS0000000136
VS0000000160
VS0000000173
VS0000000290
VS0000000380
VS0000000410
VS0000000410
VS0000000845
VS0000000899
VS0000000996
VS0000000996
VS0000001057
VS0000001205
VS0000001800
VS0000001800
VS0000002152
VS0000002265
VS0000002345
VS0000002826
VS0000002932
VS0000002932
VS0000003008
VS0000003299
VS0000003397
VS0000003732
VS0000003737
VS0000003844

Jeremy Humphrey
Lynda Wallace
Pete Rumschlag
Dawn Davidson
Lori Lyons

Molly Luongo
Danette Carnahan
Cindy Attig

Susan Smith
Theresa Worthen
Harris Corporation
Steve Sokoloff
Kay Koonce

Dale Marr

ERNIE PUGH
Preston Hundley
Steve Hagerla
NICK TRINDER
Jim Ross

Louie Garcia
Tammy Lienhart
Theresa Worthen
Kristin Zacher
Jay lvey

Kimberly Bearden
Jeff Lange
MiHyen Valdez
Rita Techtman
Herbert Rosen
Meta Rosen

Sue Hendrick
Carroll Klein
Chris Jenkins
Clayton Geenen
Joseph Parham
Cynthia Reed
Kendra Harrison
Marshall Argenbright
David Eriksson
Garry Buell

Mike Holmes

bo friend

Meghan Uhl
Meghan Uhl
Dorothy Dziubasik
Mike Kirsch
Randy Kaptein
Mike Classon
Braulio Pisano
Vijay Ramasami

Cambridge Park
Southern Computer
Arizona Emergency
Adamson Industries
Arizona Office

Immedia LLC

Cybergear Inc

SMS Systems

ExhibitOne Corporation
Berge Ford

Harris Corporation

Harris Corporation
Concord General
Concord General
Freightliner of Arizona
Freightliner of Arizona
Freightliner of Arizona
Freightliner of Arizona
Freightliner of Arizona
Freightliner of Arizona

PC Links LLC

LHM Corp MFD

Norstan Communications
Norstan Communications
ManCom Inc

EIS Intermediate Holdings
Air Comm Corporation
GHA Technologies Inc
Trans West Telephone Co
Trans West Telephone Co
Primus Electronics

SAGE Counseling Inc
Technology Providers Inc
Technology Providers Inc
Sun Valley Services Inc
Miracorp Inc

Vehicle Lighting Solutions
Vehicle Lighting Solutions
Church Technologies LLC
PGM Auto Group LLC
VersoGenics Inc

Bo Friend Ent Inc

Focal Point Security LLC
Focal Point Security LLC
Discount Media Products
Preferred

Western Armored Security
US Communications
Visual Pro 360 Inc

Zones Inc
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Gbl-data
scwbids
AEPNA
adamson
LLLYONS
immediaavs
Cybergear
sysmaint
Exhibit1
ARcityBF

Harriscorp
Concord1

ErniePugh@1950
fswazb

fswaz3

fswaz2

fswaz

4pclinks
Ihmfordmesa
Kristin Zacher

mancominc
Electrowire

RTechtman
hrosen

primus
SAGE

Technoprov

ui

creed
sales@vlsusa.com
marshall@vlsusa
452963238
arcadia

Comforce

ssauto

TMUHL

DorothyDziubasik
prefcomm
randykaptein
uscomm.services

Zones123

JEREMY@GBL-DATA.COM
SCWBIDS@SCW.COM
PETE.RUMSCHLAG@SONCELLNA.COM
SALES@ADAMSONINDUSTRIES.COM
LORILLYONS@XEROX.COM
SALES@IMMEDIAAVS.COM
DANETTE@CYBERGEARUSA.COM
CATTIG@SYSMAINT.COM
SSMITH@EXHIBITONE.COM
TWORTHEN@BERGEFORD.COM
LTICREDITNOTIFICATION@HARRIS.COM
SSOKOLOF@HARRIS.COM
KKOONCE@CONCORDINC.COM
DMARR@CONCORDINC.COM
EPUGH@WSFERRARA.COM
PHUNDLEY@VVGTRUCK.COM
SHAGERLA@VVGTRUCK.COM
NTRINDER@FSWAZ.COM
JROSS@FSWAZ.COM
LGARCIA@VVGTRUCK.COM
TAMMY@PCLINKSDIRECT.COM
THERESA.WORTHEN@LHMAUTO.COM
KRISTIN.ZACHER@BLACKBOX.COM
JAY.IVEY@BLACKBOX.COM
KBEARDEN@MANCOMINC.COM
JLANGE@ELECTROWIRE.COM
ACCOUNTING@AIRCOMM.COM
RITATECHTMAN@GHA-ASSOCIATES.COM
HROSEN@TWNS.COM
MROSEN@TWNS.COM
SUE@PRIMUSELECTRONICS.COM
INFO@SAGECOUNSELING.NET
ACCOUNTING@TPI.CC
CGEENEN@TECHNOPROV.COM
RYAN.PATRICK.WADE@GMAIL.COM
CREED@MIRACORP.US
SALES@VLSUSA.COM
MARSHALL@VLSUSA.COM
DAVE@CHURCH-TECHNOLOGIES.COM
ARCADIABODYSHOP@YAHOO.COM
MIKE.HOLMES@COMFORCE.COM
BOFRIEND@AOL.COM
MEGHAN@FPSAZ1.COM
MEGHAN@TMUHLSALES.COM
DOROTHYD@MEDIADISTRIBUTORS.COM
MIKE.KIRSCH@SATSTAR.COM
RKAPTEIN@QWASPGUARDS.COM
MIKE.CLASSON@GMAIL.COM
BPISANO@VISUALPRO360.COM
TEAMAZ.GOVED@ZONES.COM
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21295
21255
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21315
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VS0000003854
VS0000003926
VS0000003926
VS0000003972
VS0000004098
VS0000004098
VS0000004098
VS0000004225
VS0000004269
VS0000004345
VS0000004345
VS0000004608
VS0000005420
VS0000005420
VS0000005588

VS0000005628
VS0000005628
VS0000005635
VS0000005685
VS0000005708
VS0000006016
VS0000006506
VS0000006506
VS0000006854
VS0000006857
VS0000006971
VS0000007383

VS0000007859
VS0000008096
VS0000008251
VS0000008412
VS0000008911
VS0000009219
VS0000009628
VS0000009659
VS0000009672
VS0000009751
VS0000009753
VS0000009887
VS0000009887
VS0000009990
VS0000009990
VS0000010282
VS0000010282
VS0000011063
VS0000011063
VS0000011175
VS0000011253
VS0000011259

Carol Hindley
Jamie Quiram
Kacey Schenk
Andy Johnson
jeff martin

tim bryant

tim thompson
Patrick Meehan
Jan Achilles
Lisa Carbajal
Lisa Carbajal
Thomas Bram
Kristen Warner
Will P Warner
CLARK
CHAMBERLAIN 11l
Theresa Zuzzio
Gregg Geidel
Jason Charles
Joel Ray
Samuel Sitt
Cindy Attig
Daniel Hilburn
Kimberly Brown
Mike Feryan
Penny Musser
Wendy Shepherd
Roberto Roman
Lopez

Jordan Scales
Steve McKenzie
Eric Konst
jason smith
Gary Kimmerle
rosaria cain
Karen Larson
David Myers
Kim Thamontri
Michael Dougherty
Carol Edwards
Rod Sintow
Lisa Layne
Cindy Attig
Evan Casciato
Cindy Lynders
Hal Redjai
Jean Laporte
Ray Gamez
Barry Weinstein
Eden Long
Universal Fidelity LP

Cascade Engineering Inc
End 2 End

End 2 End

Milestone Consulting LLC
Henry Brown Buick GMC
Henry Brown Buick GMC
Henry Brown Buick GMC
B and M Communications
Applied Concepts Inc
LVC Companies

LVC Companies
Discount Two Way Radio
Reese Industries LLC
Reese Industries LLC

Arizona Direct Satellite
and Entertainment Inc

Strategic Products and
Strategic Products and
Latest Craze Productions
LANstar LLC

F and E Trading LLC
Park Place Technologies
Rapp IT Up Wireless
Rapp IT Up Wireless
Telewave Inc

Global Gov Ed Solutions
Voices Empowered LLC
Woodgate Sales LLC

Ford Audio-Video

Nova Corporation
CL-AMG LLC

San Tan Auto Body
Dailey & Wells

Image Quest Multimedia
Continuant Inc

3G Productions Inc
Avisolve LLC

Mission Critical Partners
Atos IT Solutions and
Pro Sound Inc

Pro Sound Inc

NHR Newco Holding LLC
NHR Newco Holding LLC
MetaSource Holdings LLC
MetaSource Holdings LLC
Amrep Inc

Amrep Inc

Mvation Worldwide Inc
Constar Financial
Universal Fidelity LP
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cascadeng

end2end

thanjo
jmhenrybrownbuic
tbryant

tthompson

appliedcon

TCS/LVC
dtwr323
Reeselnd

azdirectsat

SPS

LatestCraze
joelray

Rappitup
Bonaire1001
telewave72
global01
WYS

smckenzie
closedloop
santanautobodyaz
DaileyWells
knoodle

davidmyers01
Avisolve1

SoundPro5731
curvature
curv_evanc
clynders

Hardox1
bnw44
EMPCON1

CAROL.HINDLEY@CASCADENG.COM
COMMERCIALADMIN@E2ETEC.COM
KSCHENK@E2ETEC.COM
ANDY.JOHNSON@MILESTONETECH.COM
JEFF.MARTIN@QHENRYBROWNAUTO.COM
TIM.BRYANT@HENRYBROWNAUTO.COM
TIM.THOMPSON@HENRYBROWNAUTO.COM
PAT@BANDMCOMMUNICATIONS.COM
SALES@STALKERRADAR.COM
LCARBAJAL@LVCINC.COM
LCARBAJAL@TCS.LVCINC.COM
THOMAS@DTWR.COM
KRISTEN@REESEIND.COM
SALES@REESEIND.COM
AZDIRECTSATELLITE@MAIL.COM

COLLECTORS@SPSCOM.COM
GGEIDEL@SPSCOM.COM
INFO@LATESTCRAZEPRODUCTIONS.COM
JOEL@LANSTARAZ.NET
SAMUELS@FETRADING.COM
GOV-EDU@PARKPLACETECH.COM
INFO@RAPPITUP.NET
BONAIRE1001@YAHOO.COM
MIKE.FERYAN@TELEWAVE.COM
YOUREMAILID@YOUREMAILADDRESS.COM
SHEPHERD@VOICESEMPOWERED.ORG
ROBERTOL@WOODGATESALES.COM

SCALJ@FORDAV.COM
STEVE.MCKENZIE@NOVA-DINE.COM
E.KONST.AMG@GMAIL.COM
SANTANABJASON@GMAIL.COM
GARY@DWCOMM.COM
ROSARIAC@KNOODLE.COM
KAREN.LARSON@CONTINUANT.COM
DMYERS@3GLP.COM
KIM.THAMONTRI@AVISOLVE.COM
SALES@MCP911.COM
CAROL.EDWARDS@ATOS.NET
RSINTOW@PROSOUND.NET
LLAYNE@PROSOUND.NET
CATTIG@CURVATURE.COM
ECASCIATO@CURVATURE.COM
CLYNDERS@METASOURCE.COM
HREDJAI@QMETASOURCE.COM
JLAPORTE@AMREPINC.COM
RGAMEZNB@GMAIL.COM
BIDDESK@MVATION.COM
EDEN.LONG@CONSTARFINANCIAL.COM
JESSICA.HEARN@UFLP.COM
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21278
21338
21266
21333
21309
21366
21419

21258
21397
21410
21326
21390
21384
21400
21319
21264
21251
21347
21387
21355
21324
21239
21363
21416
21403
21284
21328
21331

21306
21273
21374
21305
21254
21241
21367
21381
21362
21307
21235

21236
21237

City of Mesa

VSS Solicitation Email information

VS0000011310
VS0000011482
VS0000011495
VS0000011891
VS0000011902
VS0000012211
VS0000012357

VS0000012787
VS0000012888
VS0000012888
VS0000012917
VS0000012917
VS0000013012
VS0000013085
VS0000013114
VS0000013157
VS0000013161
VS0000013327
VS0000013362
VS0000013380
VS0000013522
VS0000013605
VS0000013627
VS0000013627
VS0000013708
VS0000013740
VS0000013740
VS0000013790

VS0000013868
VS0000013937
VS0000013940
VS0000014492
VS0000014557
VS0000015014
VS0000015037
VS0000015037
VS0000015087
VS0000015137

Stephanie Cantu
Melody Folk
Kathleen Callander
Mike Nawrot
Charles Weston
Kevin Neilan

Larry Tharp

Cindy Butterfield
Aman Khan
Alisa Helstad
Bill Katzenbach
Chris Arredondo
Tom Tardy
Wayne Olsen
Mike Burkett
Gary Higman
David McKenna
Matthew De Jesus
Bid Desk

Jim Grass
David Gaither
Garly Benoit
Roger Barker
Frank Gomez
Mark Iske

Alex Nelson
Lisa Svec

Linda Flaherty

Larry Weber
Camille Butler
Tammy Freeman
Rachel Davis
Darrell Ortiz

Audry Wyrick
Michelle Jones
James Arnold
Heather Humphreys
Hope Beall

Lei Ronda Golden-
Grady

Nicole Arnold
Laurent Lepoutre

Sonoran Integrations
Viper Tactical LLC

JC Cullen Inc
Pro-Vision Inc

Parts West Heavy Duty
Bear Communications
Prodigy Healthcare LLC

Smith Bagley Inc
Dickson Unigage Inc
Dickson Unigage Inc
BMC Consolidated
BMC Consolidated
GingerSec

United States Resource
LB Technology Inc
Serastar Technologies Inc
ProLogic ITS LLC
Matthew Stephen De
RFx Analyst Inc

ACP CreativIT LLC
Activu Corporation
Malor & Company Inc
WytCote Inc

WytCote Inc

Voyageur Security Inc
Sterling Computers
Sterling Computers
Mobile Rugged
Computers LLC

The Sales Group Inc
Olympus Technologies
PCN Strategies Inc

mk Solutions Inc

CDM Software Solutions
Sentinel Offender
Advanced Network
Advanced Network
Track Group Americas Inc
Attenti US Inc
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ProVisionSSC

kjneilan
Prodigy HealthAZ

Cbutterfield
dicksonco
ahelstad
obtraffic

GingerSec
usrd77
mburkett
Serastar
PROLOGICITS
9823
rfxanalyst
Arlingtoncp
Activu
malorcompany
WytCote
FrankG
atisw.com
SterlingSled
SterlingLisaS
MRC

JSTAREP1
SentraCam
PCNStrategies
mksolutions
cdmscottsdale
sentinel00
ANM_Accounting
ANM_Sales
TrackGroup
hbeall

SCANTU@SONORANINTEGRATIONS.COM
MELODY@VIPERTACTICAL.NET
KATHLEEN@NILESRADIO.COM
MIKE.NAWROT@PROVISIONUSA.COM
CWESTON@PARTSWESTHD.COM
KEVIN.NEILAN@BEARCOM.COM

LARRY.THARP@PRODIGYHEALTHCAREAZ.CO
M

CBUTTERFIELD@CELLULARONEAZ.COM
AR@DICKSONDATA.COM
AHELSTAD@DICKSONDATA.COM
SALES@TRAFFICOB.COM
BIDS@TRAFFICOB.COM
TOM.TARDY@GINGERSEC.COM
WO060279@GMAIL.COM
MBURKETT@LBTELEMATICS.COM
GHIGMAN@SERASTAR.COM
DAVID.MCKENNA@PROLOGICITS.COM
MATT@FILMANDVIDEO.COM
RFP@RFXANALYST.COM
QUOTES@ARLINGTONCP.COM
DAVID.GAITHER@ACTIVU.COM
GARLY.B@MALORCOMPANY.COM
RBARKER230@GMAIL.COM
FGOMEZ@WYTCOTETECH.COM
MARK@ATISW.COM
ALEX.NELSON@STERLING.COM
LISA.SVEC@STERLING.COM

FLAHERTY@MOBILERUGGEDCOMPUTERS.CO
M

LARRY@THESALESGROUP.COM
CAMILLE.BUTLER@AIRCOMM.COM
TRACEY.G@PCNSTRATEGIES.COM
BIDS.US@MKSOLUTIONS.COM
BIDOPS@CDMSOFT.COM
AWYRICK@SENTINELADVANTAGE.COM
MICHELLE.JONES@ANM.COM
JAMES.ARNOLD@ANM.COM
HEATHER.HUMPHREYS@TRACKGRP.COM
HBEALL@ATTENTIGROUP.COM
LEIRONDA.GOLDEN-GRADY@MESAAZ.GOV

NICOLE.ARNOLD@MESAAZ.GOV
LAURENT.LEPOUTRE@BI.COM
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